
LUGAR:

DATA:

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª

JUNIOR
1º 7123 FRAGA CORREDOIRA, NICOLAS SAN FROILAN 95 98 88 92 90 81 544 11 RFEDETO

SENIOR
1º 3779 FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS LARACHA 94 92 96 86 83 91 542 7

2º 39 PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER AEROCLUB 95 89 89 91 91 83 538 6 RFEDETO

3º 5593 PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO EL CASTRO 92 93 93 90 87 82 537 5 RFEDETO

4º 3926 TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS SAN FROILAN 93 92 88 84 84 82 523 8

5º 4434 DOPAZO PARADELA, ANDRES LARACHA 92 89 90 79 83 88 521 6

6º 2687 CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL EL CASTRO 91 92 85 81 85 85 519 8 RFEDETO

7º 5168 VAZQUEZ COSTA, ENRIQUE LARACHA 86 92 85 86 85 84 518 6 RFEDETO

8º 4223 LOPEZ CARMONA, CHRISTIAN CABE 84 90 88 93 83 78 516 4 RFEDETO

9º 164 RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO SAN FROILAN 91 89 84 83 88 81 516 3 RFEDETO

10º 7443 ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN EIROAS 80 91 82 92 88 79 512 2 RFEDETO

11º 5336 PEREZ COTOS, ALBERTO CARRAL 80 86 84 80 69 79 478 1

12º 7746 CIDRE CHAO, ALFREDO SAN FROILAN 84 91 74 72 70 81 472 3

13º 5078 LOPEZ MARIÑO, FRANCISCO DE BORJA CABE 88 83 72 68 76 81 468 2 RFEDETO

5290 MURADO CORREDOIRA, HECTOR SAN FROILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Justificó

VETERANO
1º 2026 RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA AEROCLUB 90 92 85 86 83 88 524 6

2º 10377 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN LARACHA 90 86 88 86 80 81 511 4

3º 3027 MONTERO ANTELO, JOSE SANTIAGO 96 92 71 92 67 76 494 2

4º 1275 BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL CERNADIÑAS 92 91 80 78 81 72 494 1

5º 4981 DOMENECH CIMAS, RAMON JUSTO LARACHA 80 81 79 78 76 85 479
6º 8504 CANTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS SAN FROILAN 84 89 72 74 76 68 463 1

7º 6740 ALONSO DE LA PEÑA, SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 84 87 72 80 77 61 461 2

8º 8512 DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO LARACHA 84 73 70 86 72 70 455 2

9º 9024 BOULLOSA PEREZ, FRANCISCO CABE 81 85 61 66 66 66 425 2 RFEDETO
10º 9574 GONZALEZ BERMUDEZ, RUBEN SANTIAGO 68 89 69 59 67 63 415

VETERANO SENIOR
1º 4178 FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS SAN FROILAN 85 91 86 88 81 80 511 3 RFEDETO
2º 64 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL AEROCLUB 87 91 79 93 83 77 510 3 RFEDETO
3º 9377 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS SAN FROILAN 84 88 80 81 76 81 490 1

4º 8918 PICON IGLESIAS, GUILLERMO LARACHA 85 83 67 82 84 63 464 2

5º 4538 VARELA GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL AEROCLUB 77 86 79 84 57 62 445 2

401 GOMEZ LESTA, JESUS LARACHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Justificó
8570 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VICENTE CERNADIÑAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NP
1774 ALVAREZ PEREIRA, TEODORO EIROAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Justificó
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VETERANO MASTER
1º 3331 BALEA FONTAN, MIGUEL CERNADIÑAS 83 91 68 91 82 79 494 3

2º 2800 BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE CERNADIÑAS 88 84 77 74 77 70 470 2

3º 338 OTERO VARELA, SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 87 93 77 69 66 69 461 6

4º 1085 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL EL CASTRO 83 83 68 84 71 72 461 2 RFEDETO
5º 1597 VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN LARACHA 83 81 57 75 71 82 449 3

6º 8556 RON CARBALLIDO, RAMIRO AEROCLUB 89 84 65 71 71 64 444 3

7º 719 FERNANDEZ COUCE, SAUL LARACHA 76 70 63 70 78 78 435 1

8º 2870 BERMUDEZ COCIÑA, CARLOS COSTA LUCENSE 81 82 80 76 43 62 424 2

9º 1273 BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL CERNADIÑAS 83 84 73 75 46 55 416 2

10º 8005 ROBERT PEREZ, JOSE EL CASTRO 90 83 74 67 43 45 402 2
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VAZQUEZ COSTA, ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ COUCE, SAUL
GOMEZ LESTA, JESUS

9º LARACHA C

BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL
8º C. NOVAS

BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL
BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE 5

1.398 4PICON IGLESIAS, GUILLERMO
DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO

7º LARACHA B

1.380

6º CABE 1.409 8

DOMENECH CIMAS, RAMON JUSTO

1.506 15

LOPEZ CARMONA, CHRISTIAN
LOPEZ MARIÑO, FRANCISCO DE BORJA

FRAGA CORREDOIRA, NICOLAS
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
CIDRE CHAO, ALFREDO

BOULLOSA PEREZ, FRANCISCO

5º SAN FROILAN B

ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL
4º CASTRO

PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO
CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL 1.517 15

1.550 14

TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS
RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO
FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS

3º SAN FROILAN A

PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER
RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA
ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL

2º AEROCLUB 1.572 15

EQUIPOS 
FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
DOPAZO PARADELA, ANDRES
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN

1º LARACHA A 1.574 17


